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No Name

Class 0 Novice Class
19  Mrs o BLAKENEY-EDWARDS
5 Mrs Emma WALL

3 Chris WEBB

2 Mrs Nimmy MELLOR

7 James PAINTER

Class la

104 Charles KNILL-JONES

105 Charles GILLETT

106 Brandon SMITH-HILLIARD
Class |Ib Short Wheelbase
121 Matt JOHNSTON

167 Keith JONES

154 Miss Louise BUNTING

116 Simon PRICE

147 Donald SKELTON

122 Richard HOULGATE

162  Philip LONGHURST

120 Keith DOBINSON

115 Michael PALLETT

150 Mrs Margaret DIFFEY

157 Miss Susan HILL

137 Stephen FATHERS

164 Kraig MYCOCK

133 Guy WEATHERALL

158 Simon DIFFEY

169 Keith HILL

117  Alan BEE

152 Simon BLAKENEY-EDWARDS
Class 2a

203 Dennis BINGHAM

204 Marcus CREASER

202 Dr Jonathan ROSE

Class 2b Long Wheelbase
220 Graham WHITE

231 Paul JEAVONS

227 Paul TEBBETT

208 James COLLINS

211 John CHILMAN

217 Timothy DUTTON

228 David SAXL

Marshals Draw Winner
Stella Peppercorn

Cotswold Trial Awards

23 November 2013

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA

AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL

AUSTIN ULSTER REPLICA

AUSTIN 7
AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA

Short Wheelbase Standard Cars

BUGATTI TI3
BUGATTI BRESCIA
MG PB CREAM CRACKER

AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL

RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL

GN TOURING

FORD MODEL A SPECIAL
AUSTIN 7 SPORTS
AUSTIN 7

RILEY 9 SPECIAL

AUSTIN 7

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER
BUGATTI BRESCIATI3
HELIX 2 SEAT OPEN
AUSTIN ABBOT SPECIAL
RILEY MK IV

AUSTIN 7 CHUMMY
HUMBUG 9/28 DOGCART
SINGER JUNIOR SPECIAL
AUSTIN 7 CHUMMY
FRAZER NASH INTERCEPTOR

Long Wheelbase Standard Cars

FORD MODEL A
FORD MODEL A

FORD A TUDOR SALOON

LEA-FRANCIS 12/40 4 STR

VAUXHALL 30-98 TOURER

RILEY 9 GAMECOCK OPEN 2STR

LEA FRANCIS TOURER

CHRYSLER 65

FORD MODEL A
RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL

ccC

747

747

747

747
750

1495
1496

939

747

1496

1100

3300

750

747

1087

747

747

1496

1496

747

1087

747

3300

848

747
1496

3300
3300

3293

1496

4500

1100

1490

3200

3300
1496

Year

1929

1934

1931

1930
1930

1923
1923

1935

1928

1936

1919

1930

1930

1930

1929

1930

1930

1924

1923129

1929

1929

1928/30

1928

1930

1926
1930

1930
1930

1930

1929

1924

1932

1930

1929

1930
1934/36

Total

317
291
285
276
276

283
266
250

333

317
315
307
307
302
297
294
293
293
292
285
283
281
281
280
278
278

244
235
222

295
292
278
267
266
265
265

Award

The Cotswold Cup
2nd Class
2nd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class

Ist Class
2nd Class
3rd Class

Harold Powell Cup
The Inderwick Cup
Ist Class
Ist Class
Ist Class
Ist Class
Ist Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class

Ist Class
2nd Class
3rd Class

Ist Class
Ist Class
2nd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class



vCl No

Class 0

Cotswold Trial Results
23 November 2013

Novice Class

n
HIC I
HE B
HE
HE*
g
L

ue's Sidestep
Nigel's Navigation i

Total

Big Bumble Bee Nest
Margaret's Mischief

Quarry Quandary

Copse Corner Variant
Madam's Walk

Rosemary's Alternative Revenge
Wilson's Wunderland

Award

° 19 Mrs lo BLAKENEY-EDWARDS AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA 31 7§COTS

OB MrsEmmaWALL A S 291i2nd
0 3 Chris WEBB AUSTIN ULSTER REPLICA : :

2.2 MrsNimmyMELLOR ... .. A e 5:..276i3rd ;
0 7 Iames PAINTER AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA : : 2763rd :
o Miss Gemma PRICE AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL : :

gy T GO BRI it S h

218 Gy WHYTE SALMSON AL L3 234;

° |5  Andrew HADFIELD SINGER JUNIGR P4 228:
0 14 Tim HUBBARD RILEY 9 SPORTS H H
®6  Mrs Charlotte TONGUE AUSTIN 7 CHUMMY
° 10 Alistair LITTLEWOOD ESSEX SUPER 6

212 Toby Sebastian STAPLETON. FORD MODEL A (0.}

24 Marcus STUTTARD. . . ... . AUSTIN 7SPECIAL e 25
°9 Andrew HOWE-DAVIES DODGE MODEL 30 0

2.165. Philip PARKINSON . ... A A e L
0 8 BI” DYKE CLYNO TOURER

Do) David WENMAN ] O O e
° 16 Michael WHITING TROJAN UTILITY

Class la Short Wheelbase Standard Cars
'2 104 Charles KNILL-JONES BUGATTI TI3 2835 Ist

2105 Charles GILLETT ... B R e 266:2nd
'2 106 Brandon SMITH-HILLIARD MG PB CREAM CRACKER

22100 David IOHNSON. AL
'2 107 Andy KING MG TA

2103 MrsNorma CARR ... A e
'2 101  Christopher DALLAS AUSTIN 7
' 102 Graham HARDING AUSTIN 7

Class Ib

Short Wheelbase

121

Matt JOHNSTON

Miss Louise BUNTING
Simon PRICE

AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL

RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL

GN TOURING
FORD MODEL A SPECIAL

Donald SKELTON
Richard HOULGATE
Philip LONGHURST
Keith DOBINSON

AUSTIN 7 SPORTS
AUSTIN 7

RILEY 9 SPECIAL
AUSTIN 7

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER
BUGATTI BRESCIATI3

HELIX 2 SEAT OPEN
AUSTIN ABBOT SPECIAL

Simon DIFFEY

Keith HILL.

Alan BEE

Simon BLAKENEY-EDWARDS

RILEY MK IV
AUSTIN 7 CHUMMY

HUMBUG 9/28 DOGCART
SINGER JUNIOR SPECIAL
AUSTIN 7 CHUMMY
FRAZER NASH INTERCEPTOR
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Class Ib Short Wheelbase (continued)
Ib |24 Allan BRUCE AUSTIN ULSTER
149 Ronald BAILEY oo e eeesseeesseessee
Ib |30 Dennis IOHNSON AUSTIN 7 ULSTER
Ib |35 MiSS Mar‘i LONGHURST AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA
'® 110 Alexandra MILNE-TAYLOR AJS 2 SEATER SPORTS
o155 StewartRICH e ersees e
'® 129 Tim MATTHEWS AUSTIN 7
119, George BRADSHAWY . . . el
'® 113 Miss Charlotte HOLDEN AUSTIN 7 GORDON ENGLAND
o159 DavidROLFE ) A
Ib |3 | Tel’lﬂy GOSL'NG AUSTIN 7 SPORTS ULSTER REP
Ib |63 Mlke FOUNTAIN RILEY 9 TRIALS SPECIAL
|b|38 ...... AndreWsTApLEs ................................. AR T
112 Stephen|ONES ... e eesees oo
'® 140 leremy WAY AUSTIN 7
b 161 Robin HARCOURT-SMITH. . e eessseeesseeee
'® 142 Nicholas BENNETT AUSTIN. CHUMMY
Ib |45 Seymour PRlCE AUSTIN 7 ULSTER
e | 53 ..... Ph i.I.I ID T||_ LYARD .................................. e ATt ra
. 144 Miss Tania BROWN . . .. e et
'® 156 Mrs |ane TOMLINSON GODFREY AND PROCTOR
0139, Andrew SODEN-BARTON. .. .. e et
Ib | | | David BAKER AMILCAR CGSS
Ib |4| OIiver MAITLAND AUSTIN 7 CAMBRIDGE
e | | 4 ..... C| We p RE SS ............................................. SR
Ib |27 Ian PATTON AUSTIN 7 ULSTER
'® 118 Miss Charlie PERRY AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL
o134 Eric STENSON e eeesseeessee s
'® 168 Christopher WILLIAMS RILEY SPECIAL
143 Thomas BRYARS .. e eeeesoeereseseessoe
Ib |66 Gr‘aham CARR RILEY MERLIN 12/4 SPECIAL
Ib |32 Paul MILNER AUSTIN 7 ULSTER
'® 148 Robin HANAUER AUSTIN 7
Ib |60 Martin REDMOND MORRIS MINOR SEMI SPORTS
'® 146 Alistair BRAMWELL AUSTIN 7
Ib |23 Peter KITE AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA
'® 125 Graham BECKETT AUSTIN 7
Ib |26 Rober‘t GIBSON AUSTIN 2 SEATER SPORTS
e | 28 ..... Peter T|E RN EY ...................................... SR
'® 151___David GOLIGHTLY FORD MODELT
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Class 2a Long Wheelbase Standard Cars
% 203 Dennis BINGHAM FORD MODEL A 244i st
22204 Marcus CREASER o O eeeressesse 235i2nd
2a 202 Dl" Ionathan ROSE FORD A TUDOR SALOON
22205 Mike LITTLEWOQOD. ... O O e
2a 206 HUEh MCGAREL-GROVES FORD MODEL A PHAETON
22207, Sam STEPHENS ] R D eeeeessssse
2a 20| ROb HUBBARD DODGE TOURER
2a 200 Alan NEALE AUSTIN 12/4 TOURER

Class 2b Long Wheelbase
2b 220 Gr‘aham WHITE LEA-FRANCIS 12/40 4 STR

VAUXHALL 30-98 TOURER

RILEY 9 GAMECOCK OPEN 2STR  :

278i2nd

2208 James.COLLINS ... LAIINCE TOUA . 267:31d
%211  John CHILMAN CHRYSLER 63 i

o207 Timothy DUTTON e oo e erseree e A A3 A0 A0, 205 20 2 202250201 351 10 6. o 262530 i
% 228 David SAXL RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL i 265i3rd i
2b 2 | 2 |onathan MILLER CHRYSLER 66 SPORTS :

S 2 25 ..... Be n S H E PP ER D ...................................... IR S TSR

218, SImon BOWYER i oo

2b 214 Geoff TOMS FIAT 501S BIPOSTO

2b 222 lohn HIGGS MORRIS COWLEY

% 219 Nigel STROUD FORD MODEL A

2b 229 Steve WHITE RILEY FORD SPECIAL

2b2|6 ..... Pau|MARTIN ......................................... R IV

5 223 ..... MIChael N EW ......................................... R SRR R

22.230... Michael POWER ..o e

% 226 Miss Georgina MONRO RILEY 9

» 210, Gareth GRAHAM MERCEDES <0 1P

% 213 Harry FRASER DODGE FOUR

2b 215 David ELLISON FORD MODEL A TUDOR

2b 221 Ben COLLINGS MERCEDES 60HP

5 224 ..... Ro be rt MI LLS ......................................... T MAJO s
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